(@

Promoters
and
Promoter
Group

150,132,780

150,132,780

81.78%

150,132,780

150,132,780

81.78%

81.78%

150,132,780

(B)

Public

38

33,448,350

33,448,350

18.22%

33,448,350

33,448,350

18.22%

18.22%

33,448,350

©

Non-
Promoter-
Non Public

((S5))

Shares
underlying
depository
receipts

(€2

Shares held
by employee
trusts

Total

43

183,581,130

183,581,130

100.00%

183,581,130

183,581,130

100.00%

100.00%

183,581,130




