Cate gory (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Number of shareholders (III)	Number of fully paid up Equity Shares held (IV)	Number of partly paid-up Equity Shares held (V)	Number of shares underlying depository receipts (VI)	Total number of shares held (VII)=(IV)+( V) + (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total number of shares (calculate as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of voting rights held in each class of securities (IX)				Number of shares underlying outstanding convertible securities (including warrants) (X)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of locked in shares (XII)		Number of Equity Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of Equity Shares held in dematerialis ed form (XIV)
								Number of voting rights			Total as a % of (A+B+ C)			Numbe r (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)	Numbe r (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)	
								Class e.g.: Equity Shares	Class e.g.: others	Total								
(A)	Promoters and Promoter Group	5	150,132,780	-	-	150,132,780	81.78%	150,132,780	-	150,132,780	81.78%	-	81.78%	-	-	-	-	150,132,780
(B)	Public	38	33,448,350	-	-	33,448,350	18.22%	33,448,350	-	33,448,350	18.22%	-	18.22%	-	-	-	-	33,448,350
(C)	Non- Promoter- Non Public	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(C1)	Shares underlying depository receipts	-	ı	-	1	-	-	1	1	-	-	-	1	1	-	1	-	-
(C2)	Shares held by employee trusts	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total	43	183,581,130	-		183,581,130	100.00%	183,581,130	-	183,581,130	100.00%	-	100.00%	-	-	-	-	183,581,130